

Alabama Farm Credit Joins the Land Broker Co-op as an Official Lending Partner

THE LAND BROKER CO-OP CONNECTS TRUSTED LAND LENDERS WITH LAND BUYERS

JERSEY VILLAGE, TX, UNITED STATES, December 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/
-- The Land Broker Co-op draws support from leading agricultural lenders across the U.S. Alabama Farm Credit, a trusted provider of rural financing solutions, has joined the Co-op's roster of sponsors to better support the financing needs of land buyers and agricultural communities. The Land Broker Co-op's cooperative structure offers direct access to land



Alabama Farm Credit Joins the Land Broker Co-op as an Official Lending Partner

buyers and brokers—the lifeblood of the land industry. The Co-op's Find-A-Loan program connects buyers with reliable lenders at the point of search, making the land purchasing process simpler and more accessible.

A Shared Commitment to Supporting Land Buyers in Today's Market

Alabama Farm Credit joins a distinguished group of Farm Credit Banks and rural lenders in their partnership with the Land Broker Co-op. This initiative is open to <u>rural land</u> lenders nationwide, providing exclusive access to a broad audience of land buyers at a critical time for the market. The Land Broker Co-op's commitment to a fair, cooperative model empowers both small and large rural land organizations to thrive in today's market. By partnering with lenders focused on rural land and agriculture, the Co-op is building an environment where land buyers, lenders, and brokers can easily connect and facilitate successful land transactions.

"Alabama Farm Credit is thrilled to partner with the Land Broker Co-op to enhance access to reliable financing for landowners in the agricultural sector," said [Executive Name], [Title] of Alabama Farm Credit. "The Land Broker Co-op allows us to easily connect with land brokers and provide buyers with flexible financing options and a commitment to supporting their land

ownership goals."

About Alabama Farm Credit. Alabama Farm Credit is a dedicated rural lender providing agricultural and land financing solutions tailored to support long-term success for landowners, farmers, and ranchers. Committed to flexibility and personalized service, Alabama Farm Credit offers a range of loan options designed to meet the unique needs of its clients, from conventional agricultural loans to custom financing solutions that grow with each customer. Visit www.alabamafarmcredit.com to learn more.

About Land Broker Co-op. Co-op Members own and operate LANDBrokerMLS.com, the only broker/agent-owned website serving the rural real estate industry. As a true cooperative, Co-op Members benefit from patronage returns, and the website cannot be sold to competitors. Launched in 2018, the Co-op's mission is to empower rural real estate professionals with tools to effectively market listings and manage leads without excessive marketing costs. Key Co-op initiatives include driving traffic and lead generation, offering member-only health insurance, exclusive discounts, and syndication services to top land industry websites.

For more information about LANDBrokerMLS.com and the Land Broker Co-op, visit the new website at www.landbrokermls.com

CT Adams
Land Broker Co-op
+1 207-522-0766
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/766279602

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.